

**CHALK MOUNTAIN BRIDGE OVER CACHE CREEK
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT
LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT**

Final Estimate

April 14, 2023

No.	P-F	BID ITEM No.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1		066013A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000
2		070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3		80060	LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4		100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5		120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7		130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8		130300	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
9		130310	RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN	EA	25	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00
10		130320	STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	EA	15	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
11		130330	STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT	EA	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12		130610	TEMPORARY CHECK DAM	LF	90	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,350.00
13		130680	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	274	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,370.00
14		130710	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15		130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
16		131103	WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	EA	15	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00
17		131104	WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT	EA	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18		131105	WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORT	EA	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
19	P	131201	TEMPORARY CREEK DIVERSION SYSTEMS	LS	1	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
20		146002	CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS)	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
21		170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
22		170106A	REMOVE TREE	EA	15	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
23	F	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	59	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,540.00
24	F	192003	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE)	CY	359	\$ 160.00	\$ 57,440.00
25	F	193003	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE)	CY	235	\$ 275.00	\$ 64,625.00
26	F	198010	IMPORTED BORROW (CY)	CY	3029	\$ 60.00	\$ 181,740.00
27		210350	FIBER ROLLS	LF	1696	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,480.00
28		210430	HYDROSEED	SQFT	10690	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,345.00
29		260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	475	\$ 150.00	\$ 71,250.00
30		390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	194	\$ 160.00	\$ 31,040.00
31		394074	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)	LF	148	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,480.00
32		490604	30" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILING	LF	805	\$ 445.00	\$ 358,225.00
33		490611	72" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILING	LF	38	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 85,120.00
34	F	510051	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE FOOTING	CY	68	\$ 785.00	\$ 53,380.00
35	F	510053	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE	CY	198	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 396,000.00
36	F	510054	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (POLYMER FIBER)	CY	190	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 570,000.00
37		512209	FURNISH PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE GIRDER (100'-110')	EA	6	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 204,000.00
38		512500	ERECT PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE GIRDER	EA	6	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 72,000.00

**CHALK MOUNTAIN BRIDGE OVER CACHE CREEK
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT
LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT**

Final Estimate

April 14, 2023

[illegible]